City of Sun Valley
Payroll Overview

FY 13
Department Title Yearly Salary
Legislative
Mayor S 21,000.00
Council S 12,000.00
Council S 12,000.00
Council S 12,000.00
Council S 12,000.00

Administrative

City Administrator
Treasurer

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk/
Admin. Receptionist

Community Development

Police

Planning Director
Building Official

Planning Tech/ Assoc.

Planner

Asst. to Building
Official

Chief
Asst. Chief

Sergeant
Sergeant
Corporal
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol

Clerk

$125,000.00
$ 66,946.00
$ 54,000.00

$ 44,188.00

$104,932.25
$ 82,557.00

$ 34,320.00

S 17,183.40

$114,276.79
88,825.00

68,227.00
68,227.00
57,244.00
52,170.00
52,170.00
50,163.00

45,717.00
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46,493.43

(Based on $21.24 an
hour for 2080 hours)

(Based on $22.00 an
hour for 1560 hours)

(Based on $22.03 an
hour for 780 hours)

(Based on $32.80 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $32.80 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $27.52 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $25.08 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $25.08 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $24.12 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $21.98 an
hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $22.35an
hour for 2080 hours)



Fire*

Chief S 97,029.00

Asst. Chief S 47,832.00

Code Enforcement S 45,035.00

Training Officer S 54,072.00

Street

Superintendent S 87,604.00
(Based on $28.78 an

Supervisor S 59,862.40 hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $22.45 an

Maintenance S 46,727.00 hour for 2080 hours)
(Based on $25.00 an

PT Maintenance S 10,400.00  hour for 416 hours)

* Does not include the 21 Paid Per Call Firefighters that make anywhere from $15.00 an hour to
$20.00 an hour and the Paid Per Call Fire Fighter that makes $25.00 a hour.



